
FORM 160.75-RP1 
ISSUE DATE: 5/31/2022

JOHNSON CONTROLS 67

VARIABLE SPEED OIL PUMP CONTROL PANEL
CE COMMON PARTS (371-04936-010)

Table 30 - VARIABLE SPEED OIL PUMP CONTROL PANEL (CE)
ITEM 

NUMBER DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QUANTITY/ 
UNIT FIGURE

1 Box, Elec. VSOPD Panel 371-04936-311 1 35
2 Rail, Mounting Contactor 025-29167-000 .09 35
3 O-ring, Neoprene .301ID .064THK 028-12961-021 1 35
4 Switch, High Pressure Cut-out 025-37890-204 1 35
5 Clamp, Din Rail 025-29189-000 2 35
6 Heatsink 071-02766-301 1 35
7 Terminal Block 025-39564-000 1 35
9 Sealing, Ring 1/2 025-09613-000 1 35

13 Marker, Terminal Block 025-33272-000 3 35
14 Compound, Heat Conductive 013-02997-000 .01 35
15 Locknut, Conduit 025-05701-000 1 35
17 Screw, Tapping #6-32Unc 021-19152-000 2 35
18 Adapter, Bulkhead 023-20859-000 1 35
19 Sealant, Silicone Rubber 013-02469-000 1 35
20 Lockwasher, Th 1/4 021-12507-000 4 35
21 Switch Disconnect, 30A 600V 024-34015-000 1 35
22 Kit, Door Mounting, Disconnect 024-34016-000 1 35
23 Switch, Disconnect, Accessory, GND Terminal 024-34017-000 1 35
24 Strap, Grounding 525-32508-001 1 35
25 Nut, Keps #8-32 021-17664-000 2 35

CE VARIABLE PARTS (371-04936-010)
ITEM 

NUMBER DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QUANTITY/ 
UNIT FIGURE

101
Variable Speed Oil Pump Drive (prior 6-2008) 024-30468-002

1 35
Variable Speed Oil Pump Drive (after 6-2008) 024-36133-002

102 Bracket, Inductor Mtg. 371-02795-315 1 35
103 Contactor, (1M) (380V-416V) 024-25522-000 1 35
104 Box, Elec. VSOPD Panel 371-04936-311 1 35
105 Adapter, Bulkhead 025-39306-000 1 35

108
Harness, Main (P/H/K Compressors) 571-0436-201

1 35
Harness, Main (Q Compressors) 571-04936-211

114 Nut/Washer Assy. #10-24 021-21038-001 6 35
115 Inductor 025-37861-000 1 35
116 Screw, Mach. Pan Hd Rec'd 1 1/4-20 x 1/2 021-01853-000 8 35
117 Lockwasher Th Extrnl Int 1/4 021-12507-000 4 35




